Village of Forest Park - Total Compensation Package Fiscal Year 2016

Job Title
Fire Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Chief of Police

Deputy Police Chief

Police Sergeant
Firefighter
Fire Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Patrol Officer

Police Sergeant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant
Firefighter
Police Sergeant
Firefighter
Police Sergeant
Firefighter
Firefighter
Patrol Officer
Patrol Officer
Firefighter
Patrol Officer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Patrol Officer
Firefighter
Police Sergeant
Firefighter
Police Sergeant
Patrol Officer

FT/PT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Personal Days
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Sick Days

18
18
18
18
18
18
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18

18
18
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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18

Vacation Days

25
25
25
25
15
12
9
25
25
15
12

21
11
7
23
7
25
5
10
15
15
5
15
7
7
25
7
25
7
25
10

Vehicle

Y

Y
Y
Y

R V2 0 Vo Vo S U ¥ ¥ ¥ T Vo S U o e ¥ ¥ S Vo e ¥ o V¥ RV V) RV R 72 B Vo i Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 RV V) B V2 I Vo RV R V)

Wages
148,824.39
129,183.18
123,769.00
120,981.80
129,844.36
116,283.68
113,161.88
114,831.16
120,786.54
116,000.68
108,338.92
116,874.09
107,664.86
118,748.54
107,476.32
110,508.62
102,483.50
108,143.34
96,407.18
94,391.57
105,057.33
126,222.83
94,434.64
107,425.07
114,038.74
95,529.67
100,671.89
92,833.06
106,973.99
95,126.90
96,384.45
103,876.56

R Vo U A ¥ e ¥ V¥ ¥ R ¥ V¥ R Y Y RV RV RV I V2 RV Vo R Vo RV S Vo RV I V2 SV R Vo S VI Vo S Vo S Ve 8

Pension
77,417.52
66,098.96
52,348.05
51,603.83
40,652.31
50,331.00
53,386.76
48,414.81
36,330.27
40,652.31
55,486.14
55,218.93
46,774.21
55,611.62
48,111.78
40,356.14
46,872.90
40,038.81
46,218.40
46,584.92
36,224.50
35,862.75
46,349.30
35,756.97
48,478.30
46,611.10
37,123.17
46,977.62
40,409.02
46,611.10
40,652.31
32,240.11

R V¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y ¥ V¥ S Ve ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ Ve RV 72 i Vo i Vo S U A Ve V0 V0 R V) B V2 R Vo BV A V2

Health Ins.

6,873.12
21,551.04
25,994.24
25,994.24
25,557.68
24,543.84
18,711.92
21,339.44
25,557.68
25,557.68
18,064.40

9,824.58
25,584.90

5,000.00
21,192.64
20,974.80
21,470.08
20,974.80
26,157.68
26,157.68
25,557.68

3,268.83
24,543.84
20,974.80

1,996.67
21,574.80
25,557.68
21,192.62
13,276.56
18,526.88
20,974.80
20,974.80

RV Vo U A ¥ e ¥ V¥ ¥ Y ¥ I ¥ R Y Y RV Y RV R ¥ RV Vo R Vo RV S Vo BV I Vo BV R Vo SV S Vo S Vo S Vo

Dental Ins.
417.36
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
423.18
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
417.36
1,128.48
472.56
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48
1,128.48

R Vo U A ¥ e ¥ VR ¥ ¥ R ¥ I ¥ R Y Y RV Y RV R ¥ RV R W Vo RV SV BV I V2 B Vo R V) S VS Vo S Vo S Va8

Life Ins.
174.00
87.00
174.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00

R ¥ ¥ ¥ e ¥ o Y ¥ Y ¥ V72 S Vo S ¥ e Y ¥ VI V2 B Vot Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 A V2 R V0 B V2 R Vs BV R 72 B Vo S Vo

Total Comp Package
233,706.39
218,048.66
203,413.77
199,795.35
197,269.83
192,374.00
186,476.04
185,800.89
183,889.97
183,426.15
183,104.94
182,427.78
181,239.45
180,575.64
177,996.22
173,055.04
172,041.96
170,372.43
169,998.74
168,349.65
168,054.99
166,569.89
166,543.26
165,372.32
165,018.07
164,931.05
163,912.30
162,218.78
161,875.05
161,480.36
159,227.04
158,306.95



Village of Forest Park - Total Compensation Package Fiscal Year 2016

Job Title FT/PT Personal Days Sick Days Vacation Days Vehicle Wages Pension Health Ins. Dental Ins. Life Ins. Total Comp Package

Patrol Officer FT 2 18 15 S 94,947.01 $§ 35,706.20 S 25,557.68 S 1,12848 $ 87.00 $ 157,426.37
Police Detective FT 2 18 15 $ 100,917.57 S 36,457.20 $ 17,46440 S 1,12848 S 87.00 $ 156,054.65
Police Detective FT 2 18 23 S 92,93895 $ 36,446.63 S 25,557.68 S 41736 S 87.00 $ 155,447.62
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 22 $ 111,290.19 S 36,22450 S 6,881.04 S 41736 S 87.00 $ 154,900.09
Firefighter FT 2 18 7 S 93,235.34 $§  46,480.20 S 14,123.12 S 47256 S 87.00 S 154,398.22
Police Sergeant FT 2 18 15 S 95,807.16 $§  40,546.53 S 17,464.40 S - S 8700 $ 153,905.09
Police Lieutenant FT 2 18 25 S 97,670.77 § 46,329.96 S 8,393.54 S 41736 S 87.00 $ 152,898.63
Firefighter FT 2 18 7 S 96,281.69 $§ 47,13470 S 8,456.96 S 20160 § 87.00 S 152,161.95
Police Detective FT 2 18 15 S 94,005.87 $§ 36,161.03 S 20,592.64 S 1,12848 S 87.00 §$ 151,975.02
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 25 S 100,644.67 S 36,023.53 S 14,332.72 S 47256 S 87.00 S 151,560.48
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 21 S 91,842.57 $§ 35,5558.12 S 20,974.80 S 1,12848 S 87.00 S 149,590.97
Firefighter FT 2 18 7 S 99,072.72 $§ 46,349.30 S 2,848.96 S 139.12 $§ 87.00 $ 148,497.10
Village Administrator FT 2 18 15 Y $ 120,610.83 S 11,389.63 S 14,316.96 S 1,128.48 S 87.00 $ 147,532.90
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 15 $ 101,923.72 S 36,330.27 S 8,384.64 S 41736 S 87.00 $ 147,142.99
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 10 S 97,990.27 $§ 33,838,662 S 13,523.12 S 47256 S 87.00 $ 145,911.57
Firefighter FT 2 18 5 S 90,44093 $§ 46,611.10 S 8,456.96 S 20160 § 87.00 S 145,797.59
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 21 S 92,945.12 $§ 36,129.30 S 13,523.12 S 1,128.48 S 87.00 $ 143,813.02
Fire Fighter FT 2 18 7 S 94,704.87 S 46,534.74 S 1,996.67 $ 41736 S 87.00 S 143,740.64
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 25 S 92,875.06 $§ 36,086.99 S 13,523.12 S 1,12848 S 87.00 $ 143,700.65
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 23 S 88,988.73 $§ 35,875.44 S 13,523.12 S 1,12848 S 87.00 $ 139,602.77
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 15 S 91,341.72 $§ 36,22450 S 8,384.64 S 41736 S 87.00 $ 136,455.22
Firefighter FT S 81,768.40 S  48,568.52 S 5,397.06 S 28212 § 87.00 S 136,103.10
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 15 S 79,946.74 S 35907.17 S 17,46440 S 1,12848 S 87.00 $ 134,533.79
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 10 S 98,340.76 § 27,232.44 S 8,384.64 S 41736 S 87.00 $ 134,462.20
Public Works Director FT 2 18 25 S 97,910.00 $ 9,402.62 S 21,339.44 S 1,12848 S 17400 S 129,954.54
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 15 S 86,353.10 $§ 36,065.84 S 6,881.04 S 41736 S 87.00 $ 129,804.34
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 25 S 89,900.25 $§ 35,960.06 S - S 1,12848 S 87.00 $ 127,075.79
Patrol Officer FT 2 18 10 S 88,950.84 $§ 27,232.44 S 8,384.64 S 41736 S 87.00 S 125,072.28
Admin. Asst. to Police Chief FT 2 18 25 S 88,617.37 §$ 8,506.83 S 21,339.44 S 1,12848 S 87.00 $ 119,679.12
Communications Supervisor FT 2 18 25 S 95,615.40 $ 9,048.23 S 12,115.68 S 861.81 $ 87.00 S 117,728.12
Water Operator FT 2 6 24 S 81,363.78 §$ 7,808.59 $ 17,461.71 S - S - S 106,634.08
Firefighter FT 2 18 5 S 63,967.69 $ 33,082.32 S 8,456.96 S 41736 S 87.00 $ 106,011.33



Village of Forest Park - Total Compensation Package Fiscal Year 2016

Job Title FT/PT Personal Days Sick Days Vacation Days Vehicle Wages Pension Health Ins. Dental Ins. Life Ins. Total Comp Package

Water Operator FT 2 6 25 S 78,528.14 S 7,535.87 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 103,525.72
Village Clerk FT 2 18 20 S 87,679.87 S 8,420.19 S 5,000.00 S 1,12848 $ 17400 S 102,402.54
Finance Director FT 2 18 15 S 76,519.32 §$ 7,348.41 S 14,582.32 S 1,128.48 S 174.00 S 99,752.53
Chauffer FT 2 18 25 S 69,532.42 $ 6,675.51 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 93,669.64
Exec. Secretary to the Mayor FT 2 18 25 S 77,498.16 S 7,442.41 S 7,000.56 S 77292 S 174.00 S 92,888.05
Dispatcher FT 2 18 21 S 67,058.34 $ 6,439.84 S 17,464.40 S 47256 S 87.00 S 91,522.14
Chauffer FT 2 6 25 S 66,153.48 S 6,348.22 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 89,963.41
Dispatcher FT 2 18 15 S 68,200.97 S 6,550.28 S 13,523.12 S 47256 S 87.00 S 88,833.93
Chauffer FT 2 6 25 S 64,785.05 S 6,223.40 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 88,470.16
Chauffer FT 2 6 25 S 64,493.22 $ 6,189.71 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 88,144.64
Chauffer FT 2 6 15 S 64,162.81 S 6,158.39 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 87,782.91
Community Center Director FT 2 18 20 S 74,003.30 S 7,050.60 S 5,000.00 S 1,128.48 S 174.00 S 87,356.38
Chauffer FT 2 6 15 S 62,335.01 $ 5,984.72 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 85,781.44
Firefighter FT 2 18 5 S 46,588.90 S 28,905.77 S 9,261.88 S 70530 S 87.00 S 85,548.85
Chauffer FT 2 6 15 S 62,053.81 $ 5,958.38 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 85,473.90
Chauffer FT 2 6 25 S 60,921.98 $ 5,850.47 S 17,461.71 S - S 87.00 S 84,321.16
Chauffer FT 2 6 25 S 59,755.00 $ 5,738.09 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 82,954.80
Chauffer FT 2 6 25 S 59,501.92 $ 5,708.81 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 82,672.44
Chauffer FT 2 6 25 S 59,066.06 $ 5,673.30 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 82,201.07
Dispatcher FT 2 18 24 S 72,898.78 S 6,993.27 S - S - S 87.00 S 79,979.05
Clubhouse Coordinator FT 2 18 15 S 48,026.19 S 4,613.20 S 25,994.24 S 1,12848 S 87.00 S 79,849.11
Communications Operator FT 2 18 10 S 55,965.81 §$ 5,366.00 S 16,47792 S 1,12848 S 87.00 S 79,025.21
Dispatcher FT 2 18 10 S 63,578.45 $ 6,101.32 S 8,384.64 S 41736 S 87.00 S 78,568.77
Dispatcher FT 2 18 10 S 68,708.46 S 6,575.51 S 1,997.36 § 1,12848 S 87.00 S 78,496.81
Fleet Mechanic FT 2 18 15 S 61,327.96 S 5,876.93 S 10,197.00 S - S 87.00 S 77,488.89
Building Inspector FT 2 18 15 S 52,794.46 S 4,897.07 S 17,464.40 S 1,128.48 S 87.00 S 76,371.41
Records Clerk FT 2 18 10 S 39,325.64 S 3,775.85 S 25,557.68 $§ 1,12848 S 87.00 S 69,874.65
Secretary FT 2 18 25 S 53,596.46 S 5,145.52 S 8,384.64 S 41736 S 87.00 S 67,630.98
Bus Driver FT 2 18 10 S 36,888.03 S 3,540.87 S 25,557.68 $§ 1,12848 S 87.00 S 67,202.06
Patrol Officer FT S 36,874.11 S  23,929.45 § 4,799.30 S 243.46 S 87.00 S 65,933.32
Chauffer FT 2 6 25 S 43,832.05 S 4,24494 S 17,461.71 S - S - S 65,538.70
Records Clerk FT 2 18 10 S 39,789.44 S 3,798.21 S 17,464.40 S 1,128.48 S 87.00 S 62,267.53



Village of Forest Park - Total Compensation Package Fiscal Year 2016

Job Title

Janitor

Secretary

Records Clerk

Finance Assistant

Accounts Payable Clerk
Accounts Receivable Clerk
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Bus Driver

Mayor

Janitor

Public Works

Records Clerk

Head Cashier

Building Inspector

Village Prosecutor

Parking Enforcement Officer
Asst. Clubhouse Coordinator
Dispatcher

Firefighter

Special Events Coordinator
Patrol Officer

Parking Enforcement Officer
Auxiliary Police

Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Childcare Counselor
Auxiliary Police

Dispatcher

Auliliary Police

Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor

FT/PT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
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FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
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FT
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FT
FT
FT
PT
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PT
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PT
PT
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Sick Days
18
18
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18
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18
6
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18

Vacation Days
15
21
15
10
10
15
10
10
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10
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10

10
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80

Vehicle
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Wages
46,144.80
46,508.87
41,031.16
45,007.51
39,398.13
42,490.39
42,029.60
36,346.78
32,961.83
40,000.00
30,670.69
21,526.14
32,144.58
31,585.43
23,198.43
31,626.61
26,121.94
25,512.37
30,123.52

3,578.61

7,892.50

4,704.96
21,092.39
21,037.79
19,613.70
16,303.39
12,669.65
13,653.64
10,879.25
13,268.87
12,062.49
10,527.33

Pension
4,354.40
4,442.49
3,939.33
4,322.22
3,781.38
4,079.58
3,694.78
2,316.28
3,163.59
3,841.34
2,943.36
2,033.96
3,085.91
3,009.70
2,250.25
3,037.21
2,480.45
2,446.87
2,911.63

28,252.74
3,017.67
23,887.14

1,217.12

1,023.74

1,160.44
1,012.97

B2 Vo Vo S Vo B Vo R V2 T V2T V2 T Vo U Vo S Vo SR Vo R V0 N V2 0 V2.0 V2 I Vo S Vo S V) SR V0 R Vo i V8

Health Ins.
8,384.64
8,384.64
8,384.64
1,532.96
6,881.04
1,997.36
1,997.36
6,982.64
7,891.28
8,384.64

17,461.71
1,997.36
1,997.36

10,229.08
4,582.16
4,879.64

17,982.16

1,388.32

$

Dental Ins.
1,128.48
417.36
201.60
417.36
417.36
1,128.48
417.36
347.80
417.36

417.36
1,128.48
417.36
470.20
278.24
243.46

1,128.48

69.56

RV2 TR Vol Vo SR Vo SR Vo B V0 RV I V2 R Vo T Vo S V0 R V0 SV A V0 RV S 7 BV RV B Vo SV R Vo I VY

Life Ins.
87.00
174.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00

87.00

R V2 Vo Ve A V¥ ¥ V2 I Vo i U i ¥ U e ¥ Y Ve B ¥ o Y ¥ RV V2 B Vo Vo S VS V0 B U ¥ V2 BV R V) BV V) BV A V2

Total Comp Package
60,099.32
59,927.36
53,643.73
51,367.05
50,564.91
49,782.81
48,226.10
46,080.50
44,521.06
43,928.34
42,503.05
41,021.81
38,443.33
37,096.85
36,234.96
34,663.82
33,549.79
33,169.34
33,122.15
31,918.35
30,107.81
28,679.10
21,092.39
21,037.79
19,613.70
16,303.39
13,886.77
13,653.64
13,447.87
13,268.87
13,222.93
11,540.30



Village of Forest Park - Total Compensation Package Fiscal Year 2016

Job Title
Commissioner
Childcare Counselor
Secretary

Electrical Inspector
Plumbing Inspector
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Patrol Officer
Childcare Counselor
Patrol Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
Childcare Counselor
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Records Clerk
Crossing Guard
Public Works
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Patrol Officer

Chief of Police
Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor
Parking Enforcement Officer
Secretary

Childcare Counselor

FT/PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
FT
FT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

Personal Days

Sick Days

Vacation Days

Vehicle

R0 Ve ¥ V¥ ¥ V2 I Vo e ¥ i ¥ S ¥ ¥ Y ¥ I ¥ o Y ¥ VI V2 I Vo Vo S VS V0 BV R V2 I 0 eV V) BV R 72 B Vo S Vo

Wages
10,000.00
10,065.90
10,741.19
10,400.00
10,400.00

9,734.94
9,734.93
9,734.93
9,720.20
9,422.10
9,372.15
8,776.17
8,678.25
8,402.50
8,402.50
8,402.50
8,402.50
8,368.75
8,237.50
8,222.50
8,220.18
8,217.50
8,199.00
8,117.50
8,072.50
7,727.25
6,394.57
7,428.85
7,410.23
7,347.68
7,339.86
6,654.46

W n

W

$

Pension
960.34 §$
968.55

781.15 S

Health Ins.
- S
- S
- S
- S
24864 S

Dental Ins.

$

$

$

Life Ins.
87.00

87.00
87.00
87.00

14.50

R0 Vo ¥ A V¥ ¥ ¥ I Vo i U i ¥ S ¥ Y ¥ B ¥ eV V2 RV V2 S Vo S Vs S Vo S V0 I Vo S V2 I Vo i V0 T Vs IV V2 S Vo B V)

Total Comp Package
11,047.34
11,034.45
10,741.19
10,400.00
10,400.00

9,821.94
9,821.93
9,821.93
9,720.20
9,422.10
9,372.15
8,776.17
8,678.25
8,402.50
8,402.50
8,402.50
8,402.50
8,368.75
8,237.50
8,222.50
8,220.18
8,217.50
8,199.00
8,117.50
8,072.50
7,727.25
7,438.86
7,428.85
7,410.23
7,347.68
7,339.86
6,654.46



Village of Forest Park - Total Compensation Package Fiscal Year 2016

Job Title

Patrol Officer

Patrol Officer
Childcare Counselor

Parking Enforcement Officer

Crossing Guard
Childcare Counselor

Parking Enforcement Officer

Auxiliary Police

Parking Enforcement Officer

Auxiliary Police
Public Works
Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor
Public Works

Temp Finance Assistant
Village Treasurer
Childcare Counselor
Public Works

Patrol Officer

Public Works
Seasonal Records Clerk
Childcare Counselor
Public Works
Childcare Counselor
Auxiliary Police
Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor
Patrol Officer
Childcare Counselor
Childcare Counselor
Auxiliary Police
Childcare Counselor

FT/PT

PT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

Personal Days Vacation Days

R0 Vo ¥ e ¥ ¥ V2 I Vo e ¥ o e ¥ Y ¥ Y ¥ B ¥ ¥ Y ¥ V) VR 72 B Vo i Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 SV I V) BV V2 S Vo S V)

Wages

6,417.65
6,009.20
5,651.09
4,751.49
5,152.50
4,580.55
4,660.70
4,545.53
4,448.67
4,379.35
4,284.00
3,744.25
3,561.50
3,440.00
3,365.00
3,300.00
3,181.60
3,024.00
2,770.70
2,736.00
2,720.00
2,682.00
2,376.00
2,301.77
2,163.91
1,960.95
1,942.25
1,720.10
1,695.75
1,623.50
1,610.02
1,585.25

$

$

Pension

439.07 S

44431

Health Ins.

333.12 S

Dental Ins.

$

Life Ins.

87.00

R Vo ¥ A V¥ ¥ V2 I Vo i U i U S ¥ ¥ Y R ¥ Vo ¥ Y V2 V) Vo R 72 B Vo i Vo S Vo S V0 S V0 RV V) B V2 I Vo R Vo R V)

Total Comp Package

6,417.65
6,009.20
5,651.09
5,610.68
5,152.50
5,024.86
4,660.70
4,545.53
4,448.67
4,379.35
4,284.00
3,744.25
3,561.50
3,440.00
3,365.00
3,300.00
3,181.60
3,024.00
2,770.70
2,736.00
2,720.00
2,682.00
2,376.00
2,301.77
2,163.91
1,960.95
1,942.25
1,720.10
1,695.75
1,623.50
1,610.02
1,585.25



Village of Forest Park - Total Compensation Package Fiscal Year 2016

Job Title
Crossing Guard
Auxiliary Police
Auxiliary Police
Auxiliary Police
Public Works

Jr. Police Academy

Auxiliary Police
Auxiliary Police
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Auxiliary Police
Auxiliary Police
Auxiliary Police
Auxiliary Police
Auxiliary Police
Patrol Officer

Auxiliary Police

FT/PT

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
FT
FT
FT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

Personal Days Vacation Days

B2 Vo Vs BV RV V2 Vo B V) i U i ¥ eV B V) RV R V2 R Ve B V)

Wages

1,448.58
1,317.52
1,208.69
1,170.00
1,008.00
690.00
618.49
480.00
416.67
416.67
416.67
446.28
359.60
181.46
177.56
70.35

Pension

4042 S
4042 S
4042 S

Life Ins.

14.50
14.50
14.50

B2 Vo R V) B V) BV V2 Vo B Vo b Vo LR V2 R V2 B V2 R Vo U Vp S V) R V0 B V2 RV S

Total Comp Package

1,448.58
1,317.52
1,208.69
1,170.00
1,008.00
690.00
618.49
480.00
471.59
471.59
471.59
446.28
359.60
181.46
177.56
70.35



